No

10

11

12

NPK

Sl01

SCIo1

VNDA4345

SSI01

SSI

VNDA4345

Slio1

VND9137

SCIo1

MPI01

SSI01

VND9137

[=]
xr
[=]

Fieg

[m] [m]
1=
[=]

S

=]
=]

3 #

=] []¥[s] [=]id[=] [a]
= i %é%e
| C1 s 1011

=

=] [m]
1
[= [=]

U 8
im FHE[E

Daftar Vendor

DOCKING 1
Tanggal: 25 February 2026

Total Vendor: 13

Nama Vendor

STEEL PIPE INDUSTRY OF INDONESIA,PT

STEEL CENTER INDONESIA,PT

POSCO - IJPC, PT

SANKO STEEL INDONESIA, PT

Super Steel Indonesia, PT

POSCO - IJPC, PT

STEEL PIPE INDUSTRY OF INDONESIA,PT

INDONESIA STEEL TUBE WORKS, PT

STEEL CENTER INDONESIA,PT

MANDIRI PRESS INDONESIA, PT

SANKO STEEL INDONESIA, PT

INDONESIA STEEL TUBE WORKS, PT

Jam Masuk

00:10

02:40

03:40

07:00

08:00

08:40

09:30

10:20

11:10

13:10

21:00

22:00

Jam Keluar

01:10

03:40

05:00

07:50

09:00

09:30

10:20

11:10

12:00

14:10

22:00

23:00

Durasi

1j Om

1j Om

1j 20m

0j 50m

1jOm

0j 50m

0j 50m

0j 50m

0j 50m

1j Om

1j Om

1j Om



No NPK QR Code Nama Vendor Jam Masuk Jam Keluar Durasi
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13 TTMI11 I::s.?éﬁ TT METALS INDONESIA, PT 23:00 23:59 0j 59m



