

Daftar Vendor

DOCKING 1

Tanggal: 25 February 2026

Total Vendor: 13

No	NPK	QR Code	Nama Vendor	Jam Masuk	Jam Keluar	Durasi
1	SII01		STEEL PIPE INDUSTRY OF INDONESIA,PT	00:10	01:10	1j 0m
2	SCI01		STEEL CENTER INDONESIA,PT	02:40	03:40	1j 0m
3	VND4345		POSCO - IJPC, PT	03:40	05:00	1j 20m
4	SSI01		SANKO STEEL INDONESIA, PT	07:00	07:50	0j 50m
5	SSI		Super Steel Indonesia, PT	08:00	09:00	1j 0m
6	VND4345		POSCO - IJPC, PT	08:40	09:30	0j 50m
7	SII01		STEEL PIPE INDUSTRY OF INDONESIA,PT	09:30	10:20	0j 50m
8	VND9137		INDONESIA STEEL TUBE WORKS, PT	10:20	11:10	0j 50m
9	SCI01		STEEL CENTER INDONESIA,PT	11:10	12:00	0j 50m
10	MPI01		MANDIRI PRESS INDONESIA, PT	13:10	14:10	1j 0m
11	SSI01		SANKO STEEL INDONESIA, PT	21:00	22:00	1j 0m
12	VND9137		INDONESIA STEEL TUBE WORKS, PT	22:00	23:00	1j 0m

No	NPK	QR Code	Nama Vendor	Jam Masuk	Jam Keluar	Durasi
13	TTM11		TT METALS INDONESIA, PT	23:00	23:59	0j 59m